WAIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Burlington Elementary - Renovations Contract For: Total Project Change Order Number: Three (3)
5946 North Orient Street Date: February 14, 2020 Date: January 4, 2021

Burlington, Kentucky 41005 BG #19-105 / REH #129-918-1

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Boone County Board of Education Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC ~ Leo J. Brielmaier Co.

8330 U. S. 42 2512 Dixie Highway 5848 Winton Ridge Lane
Florence, Kentucky 41042 Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Cincinnati, Ohio 45232

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Proposal 10R - Install the technology wiring inside conduit from the ceiling to the wall mounted projector instead of inside
surface applied wire molding. ADD $14,895.

Proposal 16 - Additional signage at Rooms 166A, 166B, and 179. These rooms which were not part of the renovations project
will have signage which matches new. ADD $600.

The original Contract Sum was $ 3,030,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 25,138.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 3,055,138.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 15.,495.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 3,070,633.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC ~ Leo J. Brielmaier Co. Boone County Board of Education

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Ehmet Hayes, Member . \(‘A,O\c,& \\M =N U?

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
(~4=Z

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701~ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American
Institute of Architects,” “AlA,” the AIA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document
was produced by AIA software at 12:39:36 ET on 01/04/2021 under Order No.2963919913 which expires on 09/09/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time
use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.
User Notes: (3B9ADAS52)



